

Sr.No.76

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.718/2022

Rachna Saini and others

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Jasvinder Singh, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
19.02.2024

Matter could not be considered due to paucity of time.

List on 6th March, 2024.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
19.02.2024
Vinod, PS